
Relationship Management Team Regional Assignments

Joe Buse
SVP, Relationship Manager
p:  202-821-4333 | m: 513-638-6352 
Joe.Buse@icba.org | Ruskin, FL

Heather Sullivan
VP, Relationship Manager
p: 202-821-4327 | m: 202-597-0330 
Heather.Sullivan@icba.org | Clearwater, FL

Chrissy Ahern
VP, Relationship Manager
p: 202-821-4365 | m: 801-430-6004
Chrissy.Ahern@icba.org | Layton, UT

December 
2023

Laura Pierce
VP, Relationship Manager
p: 202-821-4314 | m: 813-394-1335
Laura.Pierce@icba.org | Tampa, FL

Pacific, Mountain, Southwest

WA, OR, CA, ID, NV, MT, WY, UT, AZ, CO, NM, 
ND, SD, NE, KS, OK, TX, MO, AR

Midwest, Great Lakes

MN, IA, WI, IL, MI, IN, KY, 
TN, MS

Northeast, Mid-Atlantic, Southeast

ME, NH, VT, NY, MA, RI, CT, NJ, PA, DE, MD, 
WV, VA, DC, NC, SC, GA, FL, AL, LA

Team Lead
Alicia Marrone
EVP, Client Engagement
p: 202-821-4359   | m: 856-625-3867           
Alicia.Marrone@icba.org | Marlton, NJ

Connie Stallworth 
Client Relations Representative
p: 202-821-4371
Connie.Stallworth@icba.org | Washington, DC

Client Relations Team National Support  

Miriam Funn
VP, Client Relations
p: 202-821-4373
Miriam.Funn@icba.org | Washington, DC

Teahna Twyman
Client Relations Representative
p: 202-821-4319 
Teahna.Twyman@icba.org | Washington, DC
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